
2001-02 UCLA Men’s Golf Individual Results

Tournament Doug Steve Sang-Eun Parker
Date/Course (Par) Batty Conway Ji McLachlin
Carpet Capital 75 78 74
Oct. 5-7 74 78 75
The Farm (72) 77 T-33 80 T-64 80 T-40
Pacific Invite   73  72 74
Oct. 22-23 74 78 71
The Reserve (72) 88 T-65 77 T-45 73 T-10
The Prestige 75   68  73
Nov. 6-7 76 75 69
Desert Willow (72) 77 83rd 73 T-30 73 T-23
49er Classic 73 80
Nov. 8-9 76   67  
Zaharias GC (71) 82 T-45 84 T-45
PING-Arizona 76
Feb. 4-5 72
The Raven (71) 81 94
Burns Invite 73 74
Feb. 20-22 72 72
Leliehua GC (72) 74 T-26 73 T-26
Cleveland Classic 75
Mar. 4-5 82
North Ranch CC (71) 81 T-75
Duck Invite 75 78
Mar. 25-26 70 75
Shadow Hills CC (72) 72 T-19 69 T-41
ASU Thunderbird 72 72
Apr. 12-13   68  69
Karsten GC (72) 70 T-14 74 T-38
U.S. Intercollegiates 79
Apr. 20-21 70
Stanford GC (71) 71 T-33
Pac-10 Championship 75 74
Apr. 25-27 77 74
Trysting Tree GC (72) 75 74
At Oregon State 77 T-45 73 T-25
NCAA W. Regional 73
May 16-18 76
UNM Champ. GC (72) 79 T-90

Total Strokes/Rounds 235/3 2080/28 683/9 2310/31
Stroke Average 78.3 74.2 75.8 74.5

Team Statistics
Batty Conway Ji McLachlin

Tournament Wins                0                            0                         0                           0
Top 10 Finishes                  0                            0                         0                           1
Top 20 Finishes                  0                            2                         0                           1
Rounds Under Par                0                            4                         1                           5  
Rounds Under 70                 0                            1                         1                           4  
%     of Rounds Used               2/3     (67%)                 18/28 (64%)          8/9 (89%)               24/31 (77%)



2001-02 UCLA Men’s Golf Individual Results

Tournament John Breene Roy John
Date/Course (Par) Merrick Murphy Moon Poucher
Carpet Capital 79 73
Oct. 5-7 74 81
The Farm (72) 78 T-47 80 T-59
Pacific Invite 73 72
Oct. 22-23 74 75
The Reserve (72) 76 T-29 75 T-27
The Prestige 68 74
Nov. 6-7 74 75
Desert Willow (72)   66   T-4 73
49er Classic 74 72 74
Nov. 8-9 71 74   69  
Zaharias GC (71) 74 T-7 77 T-17 77 9th

PING-Arizona 73 72 72 71
Feb. 4-5 69 69 74 72
The Raven 68 T-7 75 T-29 76 T-61 74 T-36
Burns Invite 77 74 74
Feb. 20-22 76 77 71
Leliehua GC (72) 77 T-70 74 T-52 72 T-18
Cleveland Classic 73 78 80 75
Mar. 4-5 71 79 76 78
North Ranch CC (71) 75 T-13   68   T-33 79 T-70 75 T-48
Duck Invite 72 71 69
Mar. 25-26 71 75 69
Shadow Hills CC (72) 76 T-25 69 15th 72 T-3
ASU Thunderbird 71 74 72
Apr. 12-13 69 77 77
Karsten GC (72) 70 T-14 72 T-72 70 T-57
U.S. Intercollegiates 72 73 72   68  
Apr. 20-21 76 76 72 75
Stanford GC (71) 68 T-13 73 T-41 72 T-13 74 T-17
Pac-10 Championship 74 72   69  73
Apr. 25-27 74 73 76 76
Trysting Tree GC (72) 77 73 76 78
At Oregon State 69 T-23 71 T-7 76 T-29 70 T-29
NCAA W. Regional 75 79 75 73
May 16-18 69 82 71 76
UNM Champ. GC 72 T-8 79 133 72 T-16 74 T-51
NCAA Championships 71 (I)
May 29-June 1 70
Scarlet Course 71
Ohio State (71) 72 T-23
Total Strokes/Rounds 2978/41 2078/28 2086/28 1828/25
Stroke Average 72.6 74.2 74.5 73.1
(I)-Participated as an individual. Underscore indicates low round

Team Statistics
Team

Merrick Murphy Moon Poucher Totals
Tournament Wins                   0                           0                         0                      0                     0
Top 10 Finishes                     4                           1                         1                      1                     8
Top 20 Finishes                     7                           3                         3                      3                     19
Rounds Under Par                   12                         5                         3                      6                     36
Rounds Under 70                    8                           3                         2                      3                     22
%     of Rounds Used                  33/37 (89%)            24/28 (86%)          26/28 (93%)       24/25 (96%)



2001-02 UCLA Men’s Golf Team Results
UCLA Score Top UCLA

Date Tournament (Host) /Finish Individual
Oct. 4-7 Carpet Capital Invitational (Georgia Tech) 916, T-15 Conway, T-33 (226)
Oct. 21-23 Pacific Invitational (Pacific) 885, 5th McLachlin, T-10 (218)
Nov. 4-6 The Prestige (UC Davis) 861, 8th Merrick, T-4 (208)
Nov. 8-9 49er Collegiate Classic (Long Beach State) 884, 4th Merrick, T-7 (219)
Feb. 3-5 PING/Arizona Intercollegiates (Arizona) 863, 8th Merrick, T-7 (210)
Feb. 20-22 John A. Burns Intercollegiates (Hawaii) 879, 8th Poucher, T-18 (217)
Mar. 3-5 Southwest Intercollegiates (USC) 902, 14th Merrick, T-13 (219)
Mar. 24-26 Oregon Duck Invitational (Oregon) 854, 3rd Poucher, T-3 (210)
Apr. 11-13 ASU Thunderbird Invitational (ASU) 852, 9th Merrick, Conway, T-14 (210)
Apr. 19-21 U.S. Intercollegiates (Stanford) 862, 3rd Merrick, Moon, T-13 (216)
Apr. 24-27 Pacific-10 Championships (Oregon State) 1464*, 4th Murphy, T-7 (289)
May 16-18 NCAA West Regionals (New Mexico) 885, T-13 Merrick, T-8 (216)
May 29-June 1 NCAA Championships (Ohio State) dnq Merrick, T-23 (284)
* Pac-10 Championship is a best five out of six format over 72 holes. **Does not include scores from Pac-10 Championships.

Total Strokes/Number of Rounds 9643/33**
Average Strokes Per Round 2 9 2 . 2


